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2020 St. Joseph School 
Cross Country Schedule 

Updated - 6/5/20 
 

Date Meet Location Time 
 
Tue, August 18 St. Jude Hokum Karem Relay  Donovan Park - Peoria 4:15 PM  

 
Thu, August 20 East Peoria Lincoln School - East Peoria 4:30 PM 

 
Sat, August 22 Redbird Classic Black Partridge Park - Metamora 9:00 AM 

 
Tue, August 25 Eureka Upper Lake - Eureka 4:00 PM 
 
Thu, August 27 Mini Illini Invitational Mineral Springs Park - Pekin 4:30 PM 

 
Thu, September 10 Metamora Black Partridge Park - Metamora 4:15 PM 

 
Tue, September 15 Blessed Sacrament Kennel Park - Morton 4:30 PM 

 
Mon, September 21 St. Jude Donovan Park - Peoria 4:15 PM 

 
Thu, September 24 Illini Central Illini Central HS 4:00 PM 

 
Thu, October 1 Limestone Walters Invite Alpha Park - Bartonville 4:30 PM 

 
Sat, October 3 DARE Classic Delavan
9:00 AM 

 
Mon, October 5 Pekin Jr. High Mineral Springs Park 5:30 PM 

 
Sat, October 10 Sectionals TBD TBD 
 
Sat, October 17 State Maxwell Park - Normal TBD 
 
 
Please note, this schedule is subject to change. 
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